[PRINCETHORPE - LAWFORD HEATH - LONG LAWFORD - RUGBY

Flexibus 209]

Wednesday and Friday

ROUTE:

Outward: Long Lawford, The Green, Chapel Street, Cross Street, Round Avenue, Holbrook Road, Townsend Lane, Lawford Road, Rugby, Gyratory,
Lawrence Sheriff Street, Hillmorton Road, Whitehall Road, Clifton Road, Church Street, North Street, Evreux Way, Newbold Road,

Leicester Road
Return: As reverse of outward route

LONG LAWFORD CHAPEL STREET
Long Lawford Round Avenue
RUGBY CLIFTON ROAD

Rugby Church Street

ELLIOTS FIELD RETAIL PARK

1100
1104
1118
1120
1127

ELLIOTS FIELD RETAIL PARK
RUGBY CLIFTON ROAD

Rugby North Street

Long Lawford Round Avenue

LONG LAWFORD CHAPEL STREET

1420
1430
1432
1440
1444

Operated on Wednesday by Coventry Minibuses. Tel: 02476 473797

Operated on Friday by National Express Accessible Transport - 03300 538132

Correct as of 26/10/2020



