Wednesday and Friday

ROUTE:

Outward: Long Lawford, The Green, Chapel Street, Cross Street, Round Avenue, Holbrook Road, Townsend Lane, Lawford Road, Rugby, Gyratory,

Lawrence Sheriff Street, Hillmorton Road, Whitehall Road, Clifton Road, Church Street, North Street, Evreux Way, Newbold Road,

Leicester Road

Return: As reverse of outward route

LONG LAWFORD CHAPEL STREET	1100	ELLIOTS FIELD RETAIL PARK	1420
Long Lawford Round Avenue	1104	RUGBY CLIFTON ROAD	1430
RUGBY CLIFTON ROAD	1118	Rugby North Street	1432
Rugby Church Street	1120	Long Lawford Round Avenue	1440
ELLIOTS FIELD RETAIL PARK	1127	LONG LAWFORD CHAPEL STREET	1444

Operated on Wednesday by Coventry Minibuses. Tel: 02476 473797 Operated on Friday by National Express Accessible Transport - 03300 538132

Correct as of 26/10/2020